
Kori Dam Tokyo tournament
2024/11/02 - 2024/11/04

Page 

2024/11/23 - 17:59

A class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25 15.50  1000.00 
2   Funo Ryota    Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 15.00  967.74 
3   Asano Shoji    Ope M 5.00/52 11.00  709.68 
4   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Ope M 3.00/49 3.00  193.55 
4   Ishiguro Keisuke    Ope M 3.00/49 3.00  193.55 
4   Matsumoto Akiyoshi    Ope M 3.00/49 3.00  193.55 
4   Nakamura Motoko Keio   Ope F 3.00/46 3.00  193.55 
8   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio   Ope M 2.00/49 2.00  129.03 
9   Nagatomo Yu Rikkyo   Ope M 1.50/49 1.50  96.77 
9   Sato Sota Nihon   Ope M 1.50/49 1.50  96.77 

11   Ishii Erika Rikkyo   Ope F 1.00/46 1.00  64.52 
11   Kimura Anri    Ope F 1.00/46 1.00  64.52 
11   Kodama Hideyuki    Ope M 1.00/49 1.00  64.52 
11   Suzuki Taichi    Ope M 1.00/49 1.00  64.52 
11   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin   Ope M 1.00/49 1.00  64.52 
16   Awai Shunsuke Keio   Ope M DSQ 0.00   
16   Iida Kyota Rikkyo   Ope M DSQ 0.00   
16   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Ope F DNS 0.00   
16   Komori Hiroko    Ope F DNS 0.00   
16   Kuroda Ryuto    Ope M DSQ 0.00   
16   Matsumoto Kiyomi    Ope F DNS 0.00   
16   Mifune Takeshi    Ope M DNS 0.00   
16   Moriyama Yu kobegakuin   Ope F DNS 0.00   
16   Nozawa Yusuke    Ope M DNS 0.00   
16   Shitaya Ryoma Keio   Ope M 0.00/49 0.00   
16   Tabata Moe Rikkyo   Ope F DSQ 0.00   
16   Takami Yudai    Ope M DNS 0.00   
16   Takechi Rei Rikkyo   Ope F 0.00/46 0.00   
16   Tokunaga Ai Keio   Ope F 0.00/46 0.00   
16   Tsujita Yoshinobu    Ope M DNS 0.00   
16   Wada Natsuki Keio   Ope F DNS 0.00   
16   Yamazaki Yuya Rikkyo   Ope M DSQ 0.00   

B class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Okamura Shuho Rikkyo   O21 M 2.00/46 2.00  2000.00 
1   Ryu Ruriko Rikkyo   O21 F 2.00/43 2.00  2000.00 
3   Matsuoka Daiki Keio   O21 M 1.50/46 1.50  1500.00 
3   Yamagishi Yota Rikkyo   O21 M 1.50/46 1.50  1500.00 
5   Ikeda Ryohei Rikkyo   O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo   O21 F 1.00/43 1.00  1000.00 
5   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Kamaguchi Kotoha Gakushuin   O21 F 1.00/43 1.00  1000.00 
5   Kato Koume Gakushuin   O21 F 1.00/43 1.00  1000.00 
5   Kurokawa Michiyuki    O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Miyazawa Togo Kokugakuin   O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Mori Junichi Kokugakuin   O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Murase Ko Gakushuin   O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Sekihata Lisa Keio   O21 F 1.00/43 1.00  1000.00 
5   Shinohara Yuya Kokugakuin   O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   O21 M 1.00/46 1.00  1000.00 
5   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin   O21 F 1.00/43 1.00  1000.00 

18   Ieda Risa Keio   O21 F 0.50/43 0.50  500.00 
19   Aoki Mizuki Keio   O21 M DSQ 0.00   
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C class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Mba Salina Keio   -21 F 1.50/52 25.50  25.50 
1   Sakamaki Shunpei Gakushuin   -21 M 1.50/55/18.25 25.50  25.50 
3   Shimamura Izumi Rikkyo   -21 M 2.50/52 20.50  20.50 
4   Tomioka Takuma Kokugakuin   -21 M 3.50/49 15.50  15.50 
5   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   -21 M 4.50/43 4.50  4.50 
6   Ohashi Hiroki Keio   -21 M 3.00/43 3.00  3.00 
7   Fujiwara Takumi Rikkyo   -21 M 1.00/43 1.00  1.00 
7   Kawashima Chiharu Rikkyo   -21 F 1.00/40 1.00  1.00 
7   Kawashima Rena Keio   -21 F 1.00/40 1.00  1.00 
7   Oyama Arisa Kokugakuin   -21 F 1.00/40 1.00  1.00 
7   Yabumoto Sora Keio   -21 F 1.00/40 1.00  1.00 

12   Kabeya Taisei Keio   -21 M DNS 0.00   
12   Kashiwa Atsuki Kokugakuin   -21 M 0.00/43 0.00   
12   Kunimoto Natsuki Rikkyo   -21 F DNS 0.00   
12   Nishi Keidai Keio   -21 M 0.00/43 0.00   
12   Sato Niko Gakushuin   -21 F 0.00/40 0.00   
12   Tsumura Kanaha Hosei   -21 F DNS 0.00   

S class Boys Slalom Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Naito Shun Keio   -17 M 4.00/52 28.00  1000.00 
2   Sato Haruki Keio   -17 M 2.00/43

(Tie break: 3.00/43)
8.00  285.71 

3   Ogasawara Takumi Hosei   -17 M 2.00/43
(Tie break: 2.00/43)

8.00  285.71 

4   Kuramasu Yoshiaki Hosei   -17 M 2.00/43
(Tie break: 1.00/43)

8.00  285.71 

5   Miyamoto Ko Kokugakuin   -17 M 1.00/43 7.00  250.00 
5   Oonuma Kensyo Rikkyo   -17 M 1.00/43 7.00  250.00 
5   Takaichi Ryunosuke Keio   -17 M 1.00/43 7.00  250.00 
5   Takashi Atsuro Keio   -17 M 1.00/43 7.00  250.00 
9   Endo Tenma Hosei   -17 M 6.00/40 6.00  214.29 
9   Kuwajima Hiroaki Gakushuin   -17 M 6.00/40 6.00  214.29 
9   Oi Yohei Meijigakuin   -17 M 6.00/40 6.00  214.29 
9   Okamoto Shuta Gakushuin   -17 M 6.00/40 6.00  214.29 
9   Tamura Yuto Meijigakuin   -17 M 6.00/40 6.00  214.29 
9   Yoshida Masataka Hosei   -17 M 6.00/40 6.00  214.29 

15   Higo Tomoki Gakushuin   -17 M 3.50/40 3.50  125.00 
16   Mori Itsuki Nihon   -17 M 1.50/40 1.50  53.57 
17   Kittaka Kousei Gakushuin   -17 M 1.00/40 1.00  35.71 
17   Sakuma Takuya Keio   -17 M 1.00/40 1.00  35.71 
17   Tanaka Daisuke Rikkyo   -17 M 1.00/40 1.00  35.71 
20   Ebisui Tomoharu Hosei   -17 M 0.50/40 0.50  17.86 
20   Mimura Yuhei Keio   -17 M 0.50/40 0.50  17.86 
20   Sonobe Ibuki Gakushuin   -17 M 0.50/40 0.50  17.86 
23   Hikawa Haruto Gakushuin   -17 M 0.25/40 0.25  8.93 
24   Ego Akito Kokugakuin   -17 M 0.00/40 0.00   
24   Nagakura Yuuma Rikkyo   -17 M 0.00/40 0.00   
24   Nakamura Masahiro kobegakuin   -17 M 0.00/40 0.00   
24   Seto Yusuke Kokugakuin   -17 M 0.00/40 0.00   
24   Yoshida Kentaro Keio   -17 M DNS 0.00   

S slass Girls Slalom Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Saito Nanami Hosei   -17 F 5.00/37 5.00  1666.67 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Yamazaki Mei Rikkyo   -17 F 5.00/37 5.00  1666.67 
3   Toyama Maki Rikkyo   -17 F 3.00/37 3.00  1000.00 
4   Hyoudou Sora Kokugakuin   -17 F 2.00/37 2.00  666.67 
4   Mitani Hinako Meijigakuin   -17 F 2.00/37 2.00  666.67 
6   Ono Shion Gakushuin   -17 F 0.50/37 0.50  166.67 
7   Ito Mashiro Gakushuin   -17 F DNS 0.00   
7   Kajino Hinano Kokugakuin   -17 F 0.00/37 0.00   

Chief Judge
Shintaro Sagae

Homologator
Tetsuo Furukawa

Scorer
Yudai Takami
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A class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Funo Ryota    Ope M 4130 4130  1247.73 
2   Nakamura Motoko Keio   Ope F 3310 3310  1000.00 
3   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin   Ope M 3110 3110  939.58 
4   Tabata Moe Rikkyo   Ope F 2970 2970  897.28 
5   Yamaguchi Kento    Ope M 2420 2420  731.12 
6   Kodama Hideyuki    Ope M 2350 2350  709.97 
7   Yamazaki Yuya Rikkyo   Ope M 2290 2290  691.84 
8   Kanda Masahiro    Ope M 2280 2280  688.82 
9   Wada Natsuki Keio   Ope F 2230 2230  673.72 

10   Tokunaga Ai Keio   Ope F 1610 1610  486.40 
11   Kimura Anri    Ope F 1540 1540  465.26 
12   Shitaya Ryoma Keio   Ope M 1460 1460  441.09 
13   Komori Hiroko    Ope F 1210 1210  365.56 
13   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin   Ope M 1210 1210  365.56 
15   Kuroda Ryuto    Ope M 1060 1060  320.24 
16   Sato Sota Nihon   Ope M 970 970  293.05 
17   Kashimoto Rina    Ope F 760 760  229.61 
18   Awai Shunsuke Keio   Ope M 540 540  163.14 
19   Ishii Erika Rikkyo   Ope F 200 200  60.42 
20   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Ope M 130 130  39.27 
20   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio   Ope M 130 130  39.27 
22   Iida Kyota Rikkyo   Ope M 80 80  24.17 
23   Ishiguro Keisuke    Ope M 0 0   
23   Sakaguchi Kou Rikkyo   Ope M DNS 0   
23   Takechi Rei Rikkyo   Ope F 0 0   

B Class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Matsuoka Daiki Keio   O21 M 3720 3720  1706.42 
2   Maezawa Kaito Hosei   O21 M 3100 3100  1422.02 
3   Tokunaga Masayuki Kokugakuin   O21 M 2700 2700  1238.53 
4   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   O21 M 2180 2180  1000.00 
5   Kobayashi Tsubasa Rikkyo   O21 M 2030 2030  931.19 
6   Kurita Moe Rikkyo   O21 F 1900 1900  871.56 
7   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin   O21 F 1840 1840  844.04 
8   Koike Airi Gakushuin   O21 F 1810 1810  830.28 
9   Murase Ko Gakushuin   O21 M 1800 1800  825.69 

10   Ieda Risa Keio   O21 F 1440 1440  660.55 
11   Kato Koume Gakushuin   O21 F 1300 1300  596.33 
12   Sekihata Lisa Keio   O21 F 1190 1190  545.87 
13   Ogino Momo Kokugakuin   O21 F 1030 1030  472.48 
14   Shinohara Yuya Kokugakuin   O21 M 1010 1010  463.30 
15   Yamanashi Kota Rikkyo   O21 M 880 880  403.67 
16   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin   O21 M 820 820  376.15 
17   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   O21 M 680 680  311.93 
18   Mori Junichi Kokugakuin   O21 M 500 500  229.36 
19   Ryu Ruriko Rikkyo   O21 F 280 280  128.44 

C class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Higashi Shota Gakushuin   -21 M 2050 2050  2847.22 
2   Uchino Shuya Rikkyo   -21 M 1730 1730  2402.78 
3   Harashina Yusaku Rikkyo   -21 M 1490 1490  2069.44 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
4   Nishi Keidai Keio   -21 M 1460 1460  2027.78 
5   Sakamaki Shunpei Gakushuin   -21 M 1320 1320  1833.33 
6   Yabumoto Sora Keio   -21 F 990 990  1375.00 
7   Komame Ryuto Kokugakuin   -21 M 950 950  1319.44 
8   Kawashima Chiharu Rikkyo   -21 F 840 840  1166.67 
9   Kabeya Taisei Keio   -21 M 720 720  1000.00 

10   Kawashima Rena Keio   -21 F 570 570  791.67 
11   Izumi Sora Gakushuin   -21 F 500 500  694.44 
12   Sato Niko Gakushuin   -21 F 420 420  583.33 
13   Mochizuki Koyo Rikkyo   -21 M DNS 0   

S class Boys Tricks Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Shimada Jo Keio   -17 M 1930 1930  1770.64 
2   Nakamura Kota Hosei   -17 M 1790 1790  1642.20 
3   Kato Aoi Nihon   -17 M 1500 1500  1376.15 
4   Oishi Toshiya Keio   -17 M 1350 1350  1238.53 
5   Miyai Oki Keio   -17 M 1340 1340  1229.36 
6   Kainaka Ryo Keio   -17 M 1200 1200  1100.92 
7   Ego Akito Kokugakuin   -17 M 1090 1090  1000.00 
8   Higo Tomoki Gakushuin   -17 M 1050 1050  963.30 
9   Kurata Kosuke Hosei   -17 M 1010 1010  926.61 
9   Naito Shun Keio   -17 M 1010 1010  926.61 

11   Nakamura Masahiro kobegakuin   -17 M 970 970  889.91 
12   Mimura Yuhei Keio   -17 M 910 910  834.86 
12   Nakagai Kounosuke Rikkyo   -17 M 910 910  834.86 
14   Kuwajima Hiroaki Gakushuin   -17 M 900 900  825.69 
14   Takashi Atsuro Keio   -17 M 900 900  825.69 
16   Kittaka Kousei Gakushuin   -17 M 720 720  660.55 
17   Sonobe Ibuki Gakushuin   -17 M 710 710  651.38 
18   Takaichi Ryunosuke Keio   -17 M 640 640  587.16 
19   Tamura Yuto Meijigakuin   -17 M 600 600  550.46 
20   Yano Michihisa Hosei   -17 M 580 580  532.11 
21   Tunoda Koutarou Rikkyo   -17 M 400 400  366.97 
22   Yoshihiro Haru Kokugakuin   -17 M 320 320  293.58 
23   Kitano Takuma Rikkyo   -17 M 300 300  275.23 
24   Okamoto Shuta Gakushuin   -17 M 210 210  192.66 
25   Hikawa Haruto Gakushuin   -17 M 50 50  45.87 
26   Motomura Sera Kokugakuin   -17 M 0 0   
26   Seto Yusuke Kokugakuin   -17 M DSQ 0   
26   Yoshida Kentaro Keio   -17 M DNS 0   

S class Girls Tricks Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Mori Haruna Hosei   -17 F 1240 1240  1907.69 
2   Mitani Hinako Meijigakuin   -17 F 650 650  1000.00 
3   Inagaki Kirara Rikkyo   -17 F 580 580  892.31 
4   Toyama Maki Rikkyo   -17 F 460 460  707.69 
5   Kajino Hinano Kokugakuin   -17 F 400 400  615.38 
5   Kimura Hibiki Nihon   -17 F 400 400  615.38 
7   Hasegawa Erika Keio   -17 F 360 360  553.85 
8   Ono Shion Gakushuin   -17 F 310 310  476.92 
9   Sakai Ayaka Rikkyo   -17 F 160 160  246.15 

10   Kido Iroha Kokugakuin   -17 F 120 120  184.62 
11   Ito Mashiro Gakushuin   -17 F DNS 0   
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Jr. class Tricks Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Tsumagari Kaito    -14 M 580 580  580.00 
2   Kakehashi Taiyo    -14 M 500 500  500.00 
3   Kurokawa Hinano    -14 F 380 380  380.00 

Chief Judge
Shintaro Sagae

Homologator
Tetsuo Furukawa

Scorer
Yudai Takami
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A class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Kuroda Ryuto    Ope M 30.3m 10.3  1000.00 
2   Kimura Anri    Ope F 19.4m 9.4  912.62 
3   Takechi Rei Rikkyo   Ope F 18.7m 8.7  844.66 
4   Ishii Erika Rikkyo   Ope F 15.7m 5.7  553.40 
5   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin   Ope M 25.4m 5.4  524.27 
6   Sato Sota Nihon   Ope M 25.3m 5.3  514.56 
7   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Ope M 20.8m 0.8  77.67 
8   Ishiguro Keisuke    Ope M 20.5m 0.5  48.54 
9   Awai Shunsuke Keio   Ope M 19.6m 0.0   
9   Furukawa Tetsuo    Ope M DNS 0.0   
9   Iida Kyota Rikkyo   Ope M 13.0m 0.0   
9   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin   Ope F DNS 0.0   
9   Kashimoto Rina    Ope F DNS 0.0   
9   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin   Ope M 18.3m 0.0   
9   Matsumoto Akiyoshi    Ope M 18.5m 0.0   
9   Moriyama Yu kobegakuin   Ope F DNS 0.0   
9   Nakamura Motoko Keio   Ope F DSQ 0.0   
9   Sagae Shintaro    Ope M DNS 0.0   
9   Shitaya Ryoma Keio   Ope M DSQ 0.0   
9   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio   Ope M 18.7m 0.0   
9   Tabata Moe Rikkyo   Ope F DSQ 0.0   
9   Takami Yudai    Ope M DNS 0.0   
9   Tokunaga Ai Keio   Ope F DNS 0.0   
9   Wada Natsuki Keio   Ope F DSQ 0.0   
9   Yamazaki Yuya Rikkyo   Ope M 15.6m 0.0   

B class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   O21 M 31.1m 16.1  1000.00 
2   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin   O21 F 21.8m 13.8  857.14 
3   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo   O21 F 21.5m 13.5  838.51 
4   Abe Shutaro Kokugakuin   O21 M 27.9m 12.9  801.24 
5   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   O21 M 25.5m 10.5  652.17 
6   Murase Ko Gakushuin   O21 M 24.4m 9.4  583.85 
7   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin   O21 M 21.3m 6.3  391.30 
8   Ieda Risa Keio   O21 F DNS 0.0   
8   Nakamura Ryuuku Rikkyo   O21 M DNS 0.0   
8   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin   O21 F DSQ 0.0   

C class Jump Round Results
 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Takano Schmidt Izumi Keio   -21 F 22.5m 17.5  1822.92 
2   Ohashi Hiroki Keio   -21 M 24.3m 14.3  1489.58 
3   Kubota Shuzo Rikkyo   -21 M 22.6m 12.6  1312.50 
4   Nagasue Sora Gakushuin   -21 M 22.1m 12.1  1260.42 
5   Izumi Sora Gakushuin   -21 F 16.7m 11.7  1218.75 
6   Kabeya Taisei Keio   -21 M 19.6m 9.6  1000.00 
7   Kunimoto Natsuki Rikkyo   -21 F DNS 0.0   

S class Boys Jump Round Results
Unofficial
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 Homologation: Regional

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Ikegashira Yuichirou Rikkyo   -17 M 25.3m 25.3  1090.52 
2   Nakamura Masahiro kobegakuin   -17 M 23.2m 23.2  1000.00 
3   Fukuda Eita Keio   -17 M 22.8m 22.8  982.76 
4   Komine Hayato Nihon   -17 M 20.1m 20.1  866.38 
5   Araki Jyuan Hosei   -17 M 19.8m 19.8  853.45 
6   Hikawa Haruto Gakushuin   -17 M 19.5m 19.5  840.52 
7   Mimura Yuhei Keio   -17 M 18.4m 18.4  793.10 
7   Seto Yusuke Kokugakuin   -17 M 18.4m 18.4  793.10 
9   Okamoto Shuta Gakushuin   -17 M 18.1m 18.1  780.17 

10   Ego Akito Kokugakuin   -17 M 17.0m 17.0  732.76 
11   Kobayashi Hiiro Kokugakuin   -17 M 16.9m 16.9  728.45 
12   Daihisa Takumi Hosei   -17 M 16.8m 16.8  724.14 
12   Motomura Sera Kokugakuin   -17 M 16.8m 16.8  724.14 
12   Naito Shun Keio   -17 M 16.8m 16.8  724.14 
15   Asaizumi Toki Hosei   -17 M DSQ 0.0   
15   Endo Fumitaka Hosei   -17 M DSQ 0.0   
15   Fujimura Yoshiharu Hosei   -17 M DSQ 0.0   
15   Shiga Kaede Rikkyo   -17 M DSQ 0.0   
15   Sonobe Ibuki Gakushuin   -17 M DSQ 0.0   
15   Takayanagi Shota Keio   -17 M DNS 0.0   

S class Girls Jump Round Results
Unofficial
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round   Pts    Overall  
1   Toyama Maki Rikkyo   -17 F 18.2m 18.2  1000.00 
2   Kazama Hitomi Hosei   -17 F 17.3m 17.3  950.55 
3   Iwata Toko Hosei   -17 F 16.1m 16.1  884.62 
4   Takada Yu Hosei   -17 F 15.5m 15.5  851.65 
5   Araki Satomi Kokugakuin   -17 F DSQ 0.0   
5   Ishii Rita Kokugakuin   -17 F DSQ 0.0   
5   Ito Mashiro Gakushuin   -17 F DNS 0.0   
5   Kimura Hibiki Nihon   -17 F DSQ 0.0   
5   Minamimagari Ami Rikkyo   -17 F DSQ 0.0   
5   Yoshida Yui Rikkyo   -17 F DSQ 0.0   

Chief Judge
Shintaro Sagae

Homologator
Tetsuo Furukawa

Scorer
Yudai Takami
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A class Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin   Ope M 1000.00  939.58  0.00  1939.58 
2   Kimura Anri    Ope F 64.52  465.26  912.62  1442.40 
3   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin   Ope M 64.52  365.56  524.27  954.35 
4   Sato Sota Nihon   Ope M 96.77  293.05  514.56  904.38 
5   Ishii Erika Rikkyo   Ope F 64.52  60.42  553.40  678.34 
6   Fukunaga Shugo Keio   Ope M 193.55  39.27  77.67  310.49 
7   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio   Ope M 129.03  39.27  0.00  168.30 

B class Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio   O21 M 1000.00  1000.00  652.17  2652.17 
2   Murase Ko Gakushuin   O21 M 1000.00  825.69  583.85  2409.54 
3   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin   O21 M 1000.00  311.93  1000.00  2311.93 

S class Boys Overall Results
Unofficial

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Naito Shun Keio   -17 M 1000.00  926.61  724.14  2650.75 
2   Nakamura Masahiro kobegakuin   -17 M 0.00  889.91  1000.00  1889.91 
3   Ego Akito Kokugakuin   -17 M 0.00  1000.00  732.76  1732.76 
4   Mimura Yuhei Keio   -17 M 17.86  834.86  793.10  1645.82 
5   Okamoto Shuta Gakushuin   -17 M 214.29  192.66  780.17  1187.12 
6   Higo Tomoki Gakushuin   -17 M 125.00  963.30    1088.30 
7   Takashi Atsuro Keio   -17 M 250.00  825.69    1075.69 
8   Kuwajima Hiroaki Gakushuin   -17 M 214.29  825.69    1039.98 
9   Hikawa Haruto Gakushuin   -17 M 8.93  45.87  840.52  895.32 

10   Takaichi Ryunosuke Keio   -17 M 250.00  587.16    837.16 
11   Tamura Yuto Meijigakuin   -17 M 214.29  550.46    764.75 
12   Kittaka Kousei Gakushuin   -17 M 35.71  660.55    696.26 
13   Sonobe Ibuki Gakushuin   -17 M 17.86  651.38    669.24 

S class Girls Overall Results
Unofficial

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Toyama Maki Rikkyo   -17 F 1000.00  707.69  1000.00  2707.69 
2   Mitani Hinako Meijigakuin   -17 F 666.67  1000.00    1666.67 
3   Ono Shion Gakushuin   -17 F 166.67  476.92    643.59 

Chief Judge
Shintaro Sagae

Homologator
Tetsuo Furukawa

Scorer
Yudai Takami
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Jr. class Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round           
1   Kakehashi Taiyo   1.00/25    
1   Tsumagari Kaito   1.00/25    

Chief Judge
Shintaro Sagae

Homologator
Tetsuo Furukawa

Scorer
Yudai Takami


